
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am
Travel to Aramark

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am
Behavioral Lab Tour

12:00pm

12:30pm
Return to Campus

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm
Wrap Up

LeBow Overview/ 

Advisor Greeting

4:30pm
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

Resume Workshop

Tiffany Clarke

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

International 

Business

Networking & 

Professional Image

Dinner with Camp 

Business/LeBow Alum

Closing Reception

MarketingConsulting Leadership and Teams

Economics

Presentation Skills

Intro to Research
Freshman Admissions 

Presentation

Business Ethics
Campus Tour/

Tour of LeBow

Lunch Lunch

Lunch Lunch

Lunch/Bookstore
Product Pitch 

Competition

Leadership Activities

Dragon Scale

Finance

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Registration/ Breakfast

Welcoming Remarks

Volunteer Opportunity

Bringing Hope Home

Accounting

John Henderson Focus Tracks: 

Sport Business

EntreprenuershipAramark Site VisitTeambuilding Skills


