Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30am					
9:00am	Registration/ Breakfast Welcoming Remarks	Volunteer Opportunity Bringing Hope Home	Campus Tour/	Travel to Aramark	Focus Tracks: Sport Business Entreprenuership Lunch
9:30am				Aramark Site Visit	
10:00am	Teambuilding Skills				
10:30am					
11:00am	Business Ethics				
11:30am		Behavioral Lab Tour	Tour of LeBow	Lunch	
12:00pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch/Bookstore	Lunch	
12:30pm				Return to Campus	Product Pitch
1:00pm		Finance		Marketing	Competition
1:30pm	Leadership Activities Dragon Scale		Consulting		Leadership and Teams
2:00pm					
2:30pm			Economics		Presentation Skills
3:00pm		Intro to Research		Freshman Admissions Presentation	
3:30pm	International Business				Networking & Professional Image
4:00pm		Wrap Up		LeBow Overview/ Advisor Greeting	
4:30pm	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Resume Workshop Tiffany Clarke
5:00pm					
5:30pm					Dinner with Camp Business/LeBow Alum
6:00pm					Closing Reception
6:30pm					